SUBDIVISON "B"

CONDUCTOR EXTRA LIST NORTHERN SECTION A, C, H, J/Z, L, M LINES

P.M.

JOB FILE# NAME PASS # RDO PICKED RDO
301X 2471 TIMMONS, ANTOINE 895034 sS |
302X 2658 YEE, ERIC 990012 SM
303X 2780 WILLIAMS-HENRY, ELAINE 964211 sS
304X 2816 WHARTON, JENNIFER 954017 FS
305X 2897 JACOBS, ANTWAN 429037 FS
306X 2908 THORNE, DUANE 892024 FS
307X 2988 MONFISTON, SERGE 616057 FS
308X 3015 SMALLS, JERRY 831061 SM
309X 3058 SMITH, JERMAINE 832268 TF
310X 3079 CATO, JOVAL 141066 MT
311X 3109 COUGHMAN, DANA 179020 MT
312X 3177 DUPASS, JASON 235028 TF
313X 3260 MATOS, NANCY 566104 WT
314X 3276 LEONARD, KIMIKO 516038 WT
315X 3303 BROWN, DAVID 104294 MT
316X 3333 CORDOVA, MICHAEL 175048 MT
317X 3352 KHAN, SHABRAAZ 470167 WT
318X 3353 TILLMAN, JAMES 894019 WT
319X 3358 HICKS, JARED 397195 TW
320X 3361 CAMPBELL, KENTON 127109 TW
321X 3367 MARCUS, VANESSA 557065 TW

MIDNIGHTS
JOB FILE# NAME PASS # RDO PICKED RDO
101X 2355 JACKSON, ARNOLD 428122 sS
102X 2475 PREVAL, GREGORY 715025 SM
103X 2820 BLAMOVILLE, KOREE 073045 FS
104X 3032 ESTERIANY, DEMETRIO 259078 TF
105X 3067 FANNING, JOSEPH 264016 MT
106X 3074 KENNEDY, LARRY 466048 WT
107X 3182 BROWNE, WENDY 104289 TW
108X 3186 WILLIAMS, SHANIA 964348 TW
A.M.
JOB FILE# NAME PASS # RDO PICKED RDO
201X 387 TYLER, CHARLES 909904 SS
202X 1154 ARROYO, JOSE 023014 sS
203X 1191 CAMACHO, ANGEL 126014 SM
204X 1838 DOUGLAS, SHANIQUA 230020 SM
205X 2043 PARKER, SHAKYRA 678073 FS
206X 2192 SMITH, DEANNA 832231 FS
207X 2439 WILLIAMS, ERICA 964296 TF
208X 2580 FREEMAN, DIIANNE 292036 TW
209X 2983 LUMPKIN, CORTEZ 540030 TF
210X 3029 GUITY, JONATHAN 347041 WT
211X 3041 CRUZ, GEORGE 189107 WT
212X 3073 SMITH, SHANICE 832266 MT
213X 3078 WATERMAN, ROBERT 938071 MT
214X 3090 ARRINGTON, VANESSA 023033 WT
215X 3188 BROWNE, KEON 104288 TW
216X 3193 OXLEY, ANDREW 673070 MT
217X 3215 CRAWFORD, SHERRY 184936 TW




w300 Co2Z20n0n

MIDNIGHT MIDNIGHT
Sen #| Job [RDO Sen # Sen#| Job
375 402
682 2401
2050 2588
2126 834
2533 2713
2746 3312
1274 3035
2539 414
3093 564
2387 902
2183 240
214 335
268 106
2785 1695
2039 3056
2073
1932
1422
2082
2546
2549
1757
2743
825
2980
3088
840
462
3264
837
2228
1899

2210

1329

3099

2591

2729

2901

PM MIDNIGHT AM PM
Sen#| Job Sen#| Job Sen#| Job Sen#| Job
2039 2713 2453 2039
2785 414 2240 2533
2746 3256 962 2785
3081 2588 1599 3093
2533 3045 2550 2387
3093 3035 2416 3107
3111 2290 2097 2746
3222 3312 1999 3222
3267 3056 158 3267
3295 902 820 1757
3368 2401 1996 1932
2539 1695 2291 2018

313 A 2109 2354 2901
3216 1385 1823 3216
3269 564 1819 3111
3360 821 682
2425 1137 3099
2901 2563 3137
2980 2397 3279
1422 2788 2980
1899 3189 3184
3099 2974 2729
2729 3060 3304
3137
3279
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DF s 0d
AM PM
Sen # Sen#| Job Sen#| Job
2865 2520 2591
1534 1371 2643
189 1406 3232
730 3136 2612
2424 2446 3102
1643 2172 2654
2188 2027 2899
3081 1635 2992
2899 1518 3107
3102 1611 3191
3107 1262 3293
3191 1378 3313
1993 1770 3364
1162 1637 2865
2085 2388 2549
2201 2354 2657
256 1105 1381
1381 608 2734
485 2128 2743
2657 1213
2347
2396
2830
3224

AM
Sen#| Job
2172
2520
2597
2885
3105
3115
2027
2880
3136
2388
2976

2446
3016
2184
1105
1262
1770
2465
2128
2515

PM

Sen #
2424
730
2612
2865
2899
2992
3081
3102
2185
2657
2743

3171
2347
2396
3232
3269
3293
3295

Job
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H - Line Saturday H - Line Sunday




»w X000 COZ2 00

MIDNIGHT MIDNIGHT
Sen #| Job |RDO Sen#| Job
MT 1969
TF 2110
FS 2694
SS 2523
WT 1506
FS 1551
MT 2912
FS 3256
FS

306 J IS UNPICKABLE

o
PM MIDNIGHT AM
Sen#| Job Sen#| Job Sen#| Job
1500 1969 2092
840 2110 2028
1932 2260 1681
2042 2523 1669
1752 1506 2672
177 1551 2494
2546 2249 2262
2730 1858 2105
2893 2093
3088 2683
3184 2894
3266 1221
2715 1676

3309
3118
3202

PM
Sen #
1567
2042
2654
3088
3266
2893
2730
1808
2734
2068
3360

3118
2715
3313
3202

Job
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MIDNIGHT

MIDNIGHT

Sen #t| Job |RDO

SS

Sen #

SS

408

Sen#| Job

SM

933

1385

SS

1722

2806

SS

1130

780

SM

445

1953

1428

576

1607

1122

1623

3045

1353

2031

1485

1671

2185

2049

2083

2440

2505

591

2512

147

673

2633

2554

2025

2731

1628

2272

2358

1597

AM

Sen #
2891
2707
2465
701
1987
2178
1859
1466
2209
2113
2461

1384
1640
1760
2234
2350
2468
2662
2683
2762
2788
2745

1351
2894
2974
2810
3002
2976
3016
3189

Job

MIDNIGHT

AM

Sen #
788
2131
1661
1859
2113
1640
1987
1033
2178
2209
2234

1475
2350
1760
2468
2558
2745
2662
2707
2762
2810
376

3002
2891
2461

Job

PM

Sen #
1329
2440
2698
2554
2830
3038
2731
3043
3229
3214
2358

3120
2733
3108
3113
3254
3282
3221
3309
3364
3368

1733
3191

Job
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M - Line Daily

MIDNIGHT

Sen #| Job |RDO
871
1953
891
1385

929

AM PM

Sen#| Job |RDO Sen#| Job |RDO
1661 2041
695 2020
1197 1733
1003 1500
2178 1585
550 1608
1987 1665
2515 1907
642 1825
776 2064
1531 2081
2262 2177
1676 143
2388 2425
1221 2612
192 2002
49 228
771 2018
119 1752
530 1019
436 1404
1338 1797
186 177
727 2068
1538 1830
1134 828
554

1143




SUBDIVISON "B"
CONDUCTOR NORTHERN SECTION A, C, H, J/Z, L, M LINES
RED =JOB NOT AVAILABLE

MID RDO_PAIRS XL RDO RELIEF 0B | FiLe# NAME PASSH# RDO | sun MON TUES WED | THURS FRI SAT
AVAILABLE AVAILABLE MID JOBS AVAILABLE 101REL | 1122 NIAS, BRETT 658071 T™W | 106L 101 A RDO RDO 103A | 103A 106 L
SAT/SUN 102 REL | 2109 MIAH, MOHAMMED 603042 Fs | 116A | 118A | 118A | 113A | 113A RDO RDO
SUN/MON 105A 105A 103 A 103 REL | 2110 WILLIAMS, MARVIN 964275 MT | 102] RDO RDO 105] 102] 102] 102]
MON/TUE 118A 113A 108A 104 REL | 2401 GEORGE, DWAYNE 311089 ™ | 114A | 114A RDO RDO 115A | 115A | 102A
TUE/WED 101) 105J 113 A 105 REL | 2694 JOHNSON, TIFFANY 439161 wr [ 102L 101] 101] RDO RDO 106 103]
WED/THU 107) [ 154 106 REL | 2806 CADELY, MARC 123091 WT | 103L 103 L 107 RDO RDO 108 102 L
THU/FRI 102M | 102! 107 REL | 2912 GODLEY, KWANA 323012 T™W [ 104L 106 L RDO RDO 105] 103 107
FRI/SAT 105 ) 108 REL | 3035 OHURIE, DONNETTE 663036 TF | 106A | 102A | 1054 [ 105A RDO RDO 107 A
104 M 109 REL | 3045 PRICE, PATRICK 716053 ™ | 106A [ 12M [ RDO RDO | 104M | 104M [ 107L
110 REL | 3056 PATTERSON, TROY 683100 wr [ 112A | 116A XL RDO RDO 107A | 118A

111REL | 3256 GIBBS, GAVIN 314042 Wr | 103 A 107] 102M | RDO RDO 109] 108
112 REL | 3312 ROSARIOCASTRO, JULIO 761136 ™ | 108A | 117A RDO RDO 108A | 108A | 106 A




SUBDIVISON "B"
CONDUCTOR NORTHERN SECTION A, C, H, J/Z, L, M LINES
RED =JOB NOT AVAILABLE

AM RDO_PAIRS XL RDO RELIEF JOB | FILE# NAME PASSH# RDO | SUN MON TUES WED | THURS FRI SAT
AVAILABLE AVAILABLE AM JOBS AVAILABLE 201 REL | 2131 CHARLES, WAYNE 145073 WT | 202L 206 204 ] RDO RDO 213 ] 209 ]
SAT/SUN 202 REL | 2234 VEGA, DONOVAN 918040 TW | 211L 210L RDO RDO 222 A 209L 215L
SUN/MON 206 A 203 REL | 2240 MARSHALL, CHRISTINA 560040 TF 22A | 204A | 206A | 206A RDO RDO 203 A
MON/TUE 219 A 204 REL | 2350 HUNTER, SHAQUANDA 419046 WT | 213L 213 A 21L RDO RDO 291 A 216 L
TUE/WED 226 A 205 REL | 2397 HOPKINS, SHARMELLE 407018 TF 219A | 226A | 226 A 21L RDO RDO 223 A
WED/THU 228 A 206 REL | 2416 HARRIS, JASMINE 366120 WT [ 206A | 219A | 219A RDO RDO 220A | 801H
THU/FRI 235 A 207 REL | 2446 CLARK-PERRY, NIKEL 153098 T™W | 212C 223 C RDO RDO 219 C 222C 205 C
FRI/SAT 204) R 208 REL | 2461 REID, CHEMISE 737054 TW [ 225L 216 L RDO RDO 214A | 214A 211L
220) [ 2312 209 REL | 2465 MCFARLANE, INGRID 582027 T™W | 218C 217 C RDO RDO 209 L 219 C 203 L

2211 [ 233A 210 REL | 2468 HURTTE, IDA 421031 WT [ 215L 21C | 212M RDO RDO 218 C 217 L

230L [l 205c¢ 211REL | 2494 ELLIOTT, BOLIVAR 254115 W 206 207] RDO RDO 209 ] 209 ] 212]

208 M [l 206 C 212 REL | 2520 HARRIS, SHAWN 366121 WT | 202C 204 C 235 A RDO RDO 205 C 201 C

212 v [ 214 c 213 REL | 2548 LANKFORD, TIFFANY 500018 MT | 801H RDO RDO 28A | 231A | 231A | 8m2H

214 REL | 2550 FIELDS, ERIKA 273071 TW [ 205A 212C RDO RDO 206 C 211 C 206 A

215 REL | 2558 RUIZ, KHALIA 770036 WT | 216L | 208M | 208M RDO RDO 216 ] 211]

216 REL | 2563 SHELL, SHAQUNNA 814032 TW [ 218A | 216A RDO RDO 220 A 208 J 214]

217 REL | 2597 TAYLOR, SHYVONNE 245030 T™W | 203C 204 ] RDO RDO 24A | 224A | 204A

218 REL | 2662 SERRANEAU, TENNILLE 808035 TW [ 218L 219 L RDO RDO 201 L 201 L 218 L

219 REL | 2672 BAILEY, JESSICA 032037 WT 205 ] 220] 220] RDO RDO 202] 215]

220 REL | 2683 VASQUEZ, DIANA 917054 W 210] 225 M RDO RDO 211] 211] 219L

221 REL | 2707 SMITH, FREDLON 832198 T™W | 219L 223 L RDO RDO 229L 229L 202L

222 REL | 2745 EDWARDS, DERRICK 247062 TW [ 217L 224 L RDO RDO 214 C 214 C 2221

223 REL | 2810 GRANDISON, CHORN 334089 W | 221L 218 ] RDO RDO 202L 202L 226 L

224 REL | 2880 GITTENS, CRYSTAL 319028 TW | 208C | 212M RDO RDO 207M | 207M | 211A

225 REL | 2885 DEVONISH, CHRIS 216019 TW | 204C 227 A RDO RDO 216 C 200A | 212A

226 REL | 2891 BROOKS, HASANI 102038 WT | 224L 230L 230L RDO RDO 206 L 201 L

227 REL | 2894 LUTCHMAN, SALLY 541019 WT 211] 25A | 228A RDO RDO 223 A 224L

228 REL | 2974 WILLIAMS, SUSAN 964329 WT | 22A | 238A XL RDO RDO 222 A 225L

229 REL | 2976 WILLIAMS, DAYRON 964328 TW | 211C | 211M RDO RDO 214M | 214M | 228L

230 REL | 3002 FLOYD, LATONYA 282053 TW | 223L 229 A RDO RDO 218 C 204 L 227 L

231 REL | 3016 FOSTER, RANCELL 287041 TW | 213C 232 A RDO RDO 206M | 216C 229L

232 REL | 3060 MACK, DERRICK 546028 MT | 223A RDO RDO 230 A 216 ] 206M | 210A

233 REL | 3105 HARILAL, KRISHNADAT 363073 TW | 205C 213 C RDO RDO 23A | 215M | 207A

234 REL | 3115 WILLIAMS, CRAIG 964337 TW | 206C 208 C RDO RDO 230A | 213M | 208A

235 REL | 3136 WILLIAMS, SHAKIA 964342 TW | 209C 207 C RDO RDO 205C | 200M | 204C

236 REL | 3189 GAYLE, DWAYNE 308034 MT | 221A RDO RDO 206 C 233A | 233A 230 L




RED = JOB NOT AVAILABLE

CONDUCTOR NORTHERN SECTION A, C, H, J/Z, L, M LINES

SUBDIVISON "B"

PM RDO PAIRS

AVAILABLE
SAT/SUN
SUN/MON
MON/TUE
TUE/WED
WED/THU
THU/FRI
FRI/SAT

XL RDO RELIEF JoB | FILE# NAME PASSH# RDO SUN MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT
AVAILABLE PM JOBS AVAILABLE 301 REL | 2654 BROWN, NICOLA 104137 MT 303 ] RDO RDO 315M 315 M 304 C 306 C
302 REL | 2893 ABNEY, LATOYA 000099 W 306 ] 305] RDO RDO 308 ] 3087 309 ]

306 A 329A 305A 303 REL | 2992 MAIMONE, ANTHONY 551016 TF 306 C 314 A 314 A 312C RDO RDO 308 C
309A 312C 315A 304 REL | 3038 DAVIS, SANDRA 201171 ™ 306 L 312L RDO RDO 316 L 313L 313 L
314A 324C 317A 305 REL | 3043 BELTON, DENETTE 057083 W 308 L 319L RDO RDO 323 L 316 L 315L
323A 315M 325A 306 REL | 3108 HARPER, ANTOINETTE 365014 ™ 314 L 327L RDO RDO 325L 325L 316 L
326 A I 320 A 307 REL | 3111 DAVIS, RASHEEN 201117 WT 315 A 308 A 306 A RDO RDO 302 A 307 A
320c [ 3352 308 REL | 3113 OBERMULLER, TERRANE 662122 ™ 315L 322L RDO RDO 324 M 323 L 322L
304) [ 3372 309 REL | 3118 PAUL, RICARDY 684039 WT 312] 316] 304 ] RDO RDO 303 ] 315]
310 REL | 3120 RICHARDSON, ANIQUAY 743122 WT 312L 304 ] 306 ] RDO RDO 314 ] 312L

311 REL | 3137 RICHARDS, NAIROBI 743121 WT 318 A 318 A 323 A RDO RDO 334 A 324 A

312 REL | 3171 KENNERLY JR, ALFRED 466052 WT 312C 320 A 315 ] RDO RDO 317 A 904 H

313 REL | 3184 FLUDD, TIWAN 282055 WT 321 A 332 A 320 C RDO RDO 335 A 311]

314 REL | 3202 GIBBS, TASZ 314046 WT 315 ] 313 ] 313 ] RDO RDO 321C 316 ]

315REL | 3214 MARK, RONALD 558025 W 310 L 317L RDO RDO 323C 328 L 317 L

316 REL | 3216 DAVIS, RUKAYA 201184 WT 314 A 321 A 326 A RDO RDO 322 A 314 A

317 REL | 3221 SCRIVEN, CRAIG 804035 WT 318 L 326 A 311] RDO RDO 325 A 318 L

318 REL | 3222 CUMMINGS, SAMANTHA 191056 MT 308 A RDO RDO 324 C 305 A 305 A 308 A

319 REL | 3229 REEVES, FREDERICK 735016 W 309 L 318 C RDO RDO 324 C 322C 319L

320REL | 3232 MCNEILL, NATESHA 592036 WT 315C 306 A 309 A RDO RDO 301 C 303 C

321 REL | 3254 FIELDS, CATRINA 273080 W 316 L 304 M RDO RDO 319] 318 M 320 L

322 REL | 3266 JOHNSON, GREGORY 439396 W 305 314 M RDO RDO 317 A 303 M 312]

323 REL | 3267 MOORE, JARBARRY 619114 W 309 A 309 A RDO RDO 308 C 310 A 309 A

324REL | 3269 | BROADHURST, CHRISTIAN 101030 W 316 C 323 A RDO RDO 325 A 338 A 315 A

325REL | 3279 SMITH, KENNETH 832276 W 319 A 336 A RDO RDO 337 A 337 A 325 A

326 REL | 3282 MASON, RYAN 564062 ™ 317 L 323 M RDO RDO 338 A 324 M 321L

327 REL | 3293 HALL, YVONNE 354062 ™W 317 C 320 C RDO RDO 301 C 305 C 311 C

328 REL | 3295 GUILLEN, SALVADOR 347045 MT 318 C RDO RDO 329 A 315 A 315 A 310 A

329 REL | 3304 |KENNEDY-JOHNSON, TANGEREE| 466054 W 323 A 327 A RDO RDO 335 A 323 C 323 L

330 REL | 3309 DAVIS, ALICIA 201187 W 319L 315] RDO RDO 329 A 319] 314 ]

331 REL | 3313 DELA PENA, KHRIS LOUIE 210198 W 314] 307 ] RDO RDO 309 C 309 C 312C

332 REL | 3360 GARCES, ERIK 304264 ™ 311] 319M RDO RDO 310C 308 C 316 A

333 REL | 3364 SOSNA, ERIC 843091 W 320L 311] RDO RDO 311 C 311 C 313 C

334 REL | 3368 BRAMWELL, SHAWN 095150 W 321L 306 ] RDO RDO 312C 310 C 311 A




Conductors Labor Day Jobs Northern District

A Line C/R C Line C/R H Line C/R J Line C/R L Line C/R Off's
AVAILABLE
MIDNIGHTS

AM's

PM's

XL
AVAILABLE
MIDNIGHTS
AM's
PM's




Conductors Thanksgiving Day Jobs Northern District

A Line C/R C Line C/R H Line C/R J Line C/R L Line C/R Off's
AVAILABLE
MIDNIGHTS

AM's

PM's

XL
AVAILABLE
MIDNIGHTS
AM's
PM's
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